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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Kelly3039
Liberty

9.075 8.700 9.3008.850 35.925
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kate Parker3029
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.325 9.6008.925 35.500
9T 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Arianna Deibert3025
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 8.350 8.9258.700 34.525
13 5 4 4 3 

3 

Nicolette Cetani3002
CSC - Great Oaks

8.975 8.225 8.7258.575 34.500
2 9 7 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Hancock3050
Top Flight

8.850 8.550 9.0007.850 34.250
5 3 12 3 5 

5 

Lucy Rivas3046
Riley's

8.825 8.250 8.6258.525 34.225
6 8 8 6 6 

6 

Soraya Towey3033
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.600 8.1758.600 34.125
7 2 5T 12 7 

7 

Samantha Morimoto3041
Liberty

8.700 8.325 8.4258.600 34.050
8 6T 5T 9 8 

8 

Lake Ryan3011
CSC - Great Oaks

8.900 8.175 8.0008.875 33.950
3T 10 2 14 9 

9 

Teegan Sigourney3032
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.100 8.4008.400 33.800
3T 11 9 10 10 

10 

Izabel Zaballero3054
Top Flight

8.525 7.600 8.4508.350 32.925
14 12 10 8 11 

11 

Stella Sebastiani3031
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 8.450 8.3007.575 32.900
12 4 13 11 12 

12 

Isabella Torres3047
Riley's

8.650 7.450 8.5508.050 32.700
9T 13 11 7 13 

13 

Xochi Huang-Faletti3027
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 7.225 8.0757.525 31.450
11 14 14 13 14 

14 
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